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WK 4 
Wed., February 10 

BE A SUCCESSFUL READING STUDENT 
4:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

WK 5 
Thu., February 18 

MAKE A TEXTBOOK WORK FOR YOU 
3:00 - 4:00 p.m. 

WK 6 
Wed., February 24 

VOCABULARY IN CONTEXT - Eng. 80, 82, 84, & 50RWA Exam Help 
3:00 - 4:00 p.m. 

WK 6 
Wed., February 24 

LEARNING STYLES 
4:30 - 5:30 p.m. 

WK 7 
Fri., March 4 

MAIN IDEAS & SUPPORTING DETAILS - Overt Main Ideas 
1:00 - 2:30 p.m. 

WK 8 
Thu., March 10 

BEGINNING READING STRATEGIES - Annotation of Paragraphs 
3:00 - 4:30 p.m. 

WK 10 
Fri., April 1 

BUILDING MEDICAL VOCABULARY WITH WORD PARTS 
1:00 - 2:30 p.m. 

Wed., April 6 
MAIN IDEAS & SUPPORTING DETAILS - Implied Main Ideas WK 11 

3:30 - 5:00 p.m. 

WK 12 
Thu., April 14 

ADVANCED READING STRATEGIES - Annotation of Articles 
3:00 - 4:30 p.m. 

WK 12 
Fri., April 15 

ANALYZING AN AUTHOR’S TONE & MEANING 
1:00 - 2:30 p.m. 

Mon., April 18 
VOCABULARY IN CONTEXT - Eng. 80, 82, 84, & 50RWA Exam Help WK 13 

3:00 - 4:00 p.m. 

LIMITED SPACE—Students must sign up ahead of time in the Reading Success Center with their student ID card. 

Located in the Library’s East Basement, room E36   

WK 6 
Fri., February 26 

TELL A FAIRY TALE DAY 
2:00 - 3:00 p.m. 

WK 7 
Mon., February 29 

DR. SEUSS WEEK - “Oh the Places You’ll Go” 
3:00 - 4:00 p.m. 

WK 7 
Thu., March 3 

DR. SEUSS WEEK - “Butter Battle Book” 
3:00 - 4:00 p.m. 

WEEKS 

7-10 
All of March  NATIONAL READING MONTH - Reading Selfies 

WEEKS 

7-10 
All of March  NATIONAL READING MONTH - Don’t Judge a Book by its Cover 

WEEKS 

7-10 
All of March  NATIONAL READING MONTH - Scavenger Hunt 

El Camino College Reading Success Center 

Mon: 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.  |  Tue: 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  |  Wed: 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.  |  Thu: 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

sleinen@elcamino.edu  |  (310) 532-3670 ext.6729  


